MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 85 CLAIN LENNY No 111 CHANCLU NATHAN
Pass 10 2:15.361 1 2:15.361|* Pass 25 2:34.709 1 2:34.709|*
Pass 47 4:10.017 2 1:54.656| * Pass 62 4:40.221 2 2:05.512|*
Pass 84 6:04.091 3 1:54.074(* Pass 97 6:43.734 3 2:03.513|*
Pass 120 7:57.026 4 1:52.935(* Pass 139 9:02.834 4 2:19.100
Pass 155 9:50.113 5 1:53.087 Pass 177 11:08.285 5 2:05.451
Pass 189 11:43.556 6 1:53.443
No 113 MANCEAU EWEN
No 91 NICODENE REMY Pass 32 2:40.451 1 2:40.451|*
Pass 11 2:16.243 1 2:16.243| * Pass 68 4:49.132 2 2:08.681|*
Pass 48 4:10.488 2 1:54.245|* Pass 103 6:56.073 3 2:06.941|*
Pass 85 6:04.948 3 1:54.460 Pass 138 9:02.101 4 2:06.028|*
Pass 122 8:02.552 4 1:57.604 Pass 174 11:04.460 5 2:02.359|*
Pass 157 9:58.722 5 1:56.170 Pass 211 13:12.368 6 2:07.908
Pass 193 11:55.006 6 1:56.284
No 114 GUILLOTTE BENOIT
No 94 BLANCHOUIN FLORIAN Pass 17 2:25.465 1 2:25.465]
Pass 5 2:08.333 1 2:08.333(* Pass 53 4:27.769 2 2:02.304|*
Pass 42 3:59.877 2 1:51.544|* Pass 89 6:26.834 3 1:59.065| *
Pass 79 5:49.415 3 1:49.538| * Pass 125 8:26.499 4 1:59.665
Pass 115 7:39.636 4 1:50.221 Pass 161 10:25.007 5 1:58.508 | *
Pass 148 9:29.920 5 1:50.284 Pass 199 12:25.804 6 2:00.797
Pass 184 11:21.333 6 1:51.413
No 116 MERILLON DAMIEN
No 96 COINON THOMAS Pass 18 2:28.874 1 2:28.874(*
Pass 24 2:33.854 1 2:33.854|* Pass 56 4:33.162 2 2:04.288|*
Pass 61 4:40.215 2 2:06.361|* Pass 94 6:40.454 3 2:07.292
Pass 100 6:45.672 3 2:05.457* Pass 133 8:50.839 4 2:10.385
Pass 135 8:52.544 4 2:06.872 Pass 170 10:56.809 5 2:05.970
Pass 171 10:57.339 5 2:04.795| Pass 208 13:05.075 6 2:08.266
Pass 206 13:02.796 6 2:05.457
No 121 LUQUAND GARRY
No 99 CHAUSSECOURTE ANTHONY Pass 3 2:04.848 7 2:04.848|
Pass 19 2:29.844] 1 2:29.844]* Pass 40 3:52.259| 2 1:47.411]*
Pass 59 4:37.939] 2 2:08.095|* Pass 77 5:38.445| 3 1:46.186 | **
Pass 99 6:45.140] 3 2:07.201]* Pass 111 7:25.850] 4 1:47.405
Pass 136 8:55.433 4 2:10.293 Pass 145 9:13.792 5 1:47.942
Pass 173 11:02.356 5 2:06.923(* Pass 175 11:06.518 6 1:52.726
Pass 210 13:08.496 6 2:06.140| *
No 129 RENAC GUILLAUME
No 100 SAINSARD JEROME Pass 34 2:44.817 1 2:44.817|*
Pass 9 2:15.047 1 2:15.047 | * Pass 76 5:17.031 2 2:32.214|*
Pass 46 4:08.619 2 1:53.572(* Pass 114 7:38.059 3 2:21.028|*
Pass 83 6:03.379 3 1:54.760 Pass 159 10:02.302 4 2:24.243
Pass 121 7:58.393 4 1:55.014 Pass 196 12:22.950 5 2:20.648 | *
Pass 156 9:55.575 5 1:57.182
Pass 191 11:53.274] 6 1:57.699 No 132 PEPION CEDRIC
Pass 16 2:24.864 1 2:24.864|*
Pass 54 4:28.760 2 2:03.896 | *
Pass 90 6:30.803 3 2:02.043|*
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 58 4:36.866 2 2:05.091(*
No 132 PEPION CEDRIC Pass | 95 6:41.500] 3 2:04.634]"
Pass 127 8:30.652] 4 1:59.849] * Pass 132 8:47.016] 4 2:05.516
Pass 165 10:42.439] 5 2:11.787 Pass 169 10:54.486] 5 2:07.470
Pass 203 12:49.649] 6 2:07.210 Pass 205 13:01.773] 6 2:07.287
No 133 GRUSZCZYNSKI CLEMENT No 168 LEFORT KEVIN
Pass 30 2:38.343] 1 2:38.343[* Pass 33 2:42.280] 1 2:42.280[*
Pass 64 4:41.564] 2 2:03.221[* Pass 69 4:50.535| 2 2:08.255|*
Pass 101 6:46.542] 3 2:04.978 Pass 105 6:59.628] 3 2:09.093
Pass 137 9:01.570| 4 2:15.028 Pass 141 9:08.464] 4 2:08.836
Pass 178 11:14.623) 5 2:13.053 Pass 180 11:17.914] 5 2:09.450
No 138 DOUDEAU DORIAN No 169 PAUPARDIN TONY
Pass 36 2:46.554 1 2:46.554* Pass 38 2:59.222 1 2:59.222|*
Pass 72 5:05.453 2 2:18.899|* Pass 71 5:01.488 2 2:02.266 | *
Pass 109 7:21.207 3 2:15.754 | * Pass 107 7:07.102 3 2:05.614
Pass 150 9:37.195 4 2:15.988 Pass 143 9:10.246 4 2:03.144
Pass 192 11:54.177] 5 2:16.982 Pass 179 11:15.954] 5 2:05.708
No 145 LOUGUET JEREMY No 172 DESCHAMPS CHRISTOPHER
Pass 31 2:39.522 1 2:39.522|* Pass 7 2:10.565 1 2:10.565| *
Pass 70 4:51.443 2 2:11.921|* Pass 44 4:03.692 2 1:53.127 | *
Pass 106 7:03.684 3 2:12.241 Pass 81 5:56.912 3 1:53.220
Pass 146 9:16.843 4 2:13.159 Pass 119 7:53.150 4 1:56.238
Pass 185 11:31.106 5 2:14.263 Pass 154 9:48.652 5 1:55.502
Pass 190 11:45.769 6 1:57.117
No 151 BLAISE JULIEN
Pass 27 2:36.213 1 2:36.213| * No 177 SCHWAAR BRUNO
Pass 63 4:40.778 2 2:04.565|* Pass 23 2:32.088 1 2:32.088|*
Pass 98 6:44.128 3 2:03.350| * Pass 57 4:33.486 2 2:01.398|*
Pass 131 8:46.140 4 2:02.012|* Pass 91 6:33.761 3 2:00.275|*
Pass 166 10:48.694 5 2:02.554 Pass 128 8:33.153 4 1:59.392(*
Pass 202 12:49.169 6 2:00.475| * Pass 164 10:34.455 5 2:01.302
Pass 200 12:35.360 6 2:00.905
No 155 FROISSART DAVID
Pass 35 2:45.832 1 2:45.832(* No 178 PAYEN BRICE
Pass 74 5:13.695 2 2:27.863|* Pass 37 2:51.299 1 2:51.299(*
Pass 112 7:28.443 3 2:14.748|* Pass 75 5:15.704 2 2:24.405(*
Pass 152 9:42.318 4 2:13.875|* Pass 116 7:39.770 3 2:24.066 | *
Pass 194 11:55.995 5 2:13.677| * Pass 160 10:03.860 4 2:24.090
Pass 197 12:23.710 5 2:19.850| *
No 157 BAPTISTA LUDQVIC
Pass 14 2:22.945 1 2:22.945(* No 184 CUISINIER ALEXIS
Pass 50 4:20.040 2 1:57.095| * Pass 15 2:24.117 1 2:24.117|*
Pass 87 6:18.040 3 1:58.000 Pass 52 4:27.717 2 2:03.600|*
Pass 124 8:16.846 4 1:58.806 Pass 92 6:35.290 3 2:07.573
Pass 162 10:25.009 5 2:08.163 Pass 129 8:42.703 4 2:07.413
Pass 198 12:25.014 6 2:00.005 Pass 167 10:50.953 5 2:08.250
Pass 204 12:59.544 6 2:08.591
No 165 GRUSZCZYNSKI REMI
| Pass | 22 | 2:31.775) 1| 2:31.775)* |
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
| Pass | 183 | 11:20.568] 5 | 2:07.895] |
No 190 CHATELAIN KEVIN
Pass 4 2:05.684 1 2:05.684(* No 212 BENOIST ADRIEN
Pass 41 3:53.868 2 1:48.184|* Pass 39 3:05.412 1 3:05.412|*
Pass 78 5:43.063 3 1:49.195 Pass 73 5:13.672 2 2:08.260(*
Pass 113 7:33.934 4 1:50.871 Pass 110 7:21.217 3 2:07.545|*
Pass 147 9:25.770 5 1:51.836 Pass 149 9:30.626 4 2:09.409
Pass 181 11:18.497 6 1:52.727 Pass 188 11:39.463 5 2:08.837
No 191 TOUCHARD ANTOINE No 218 LE TUHAUT BRICE
Pass 8 2:12.185 1 2:12.185(* Pass 20 2:30.420 1 2:30.420(*
Pass 45 4:05.548 2 1:53.363| * Pass 55 4:32.125 2 2:01.705(*
Pass 82 5:58.146 3 1:52.598| * Pass 93 6:38.940 3 2:06.815
Pass 118 7:51.290 4 1:53.144 Pass 130 8:44.272 4 2:05.332
Pass 153 9:43.126 5 1:51.836(* Pass 168 10:52.642 5 2:08.370
Pass 187 11:35.751 6 1:52.625 Pass 207 13:03.977 6 2:11.335
No 194 BACHELIER RENAUD No 233 GIRARD ROMAIN
Pass 29 2:37.979 1 2:37.979|* Pass 13 2:22.221 1 2:22.221|*
Pass 67 4:47.529 2 2:09.550| * Pass 51 4:23.400 2 2:01.179(*
Pass 104 6:58.038 3 2:10.509 Pass 88 6:25.799 3 2:02.399
Pass 142 9:09.195 4 2:11.157 Pass 126 8:27.592 4 2:01.793
Pass 182 11:19.812 5 2:10.617 Pass 163 10:31.553 5 2:03.961
Pass 201 12:38.039 6 2:06.486
No 199 TRIBOUT QUENTIN
Pass 12 2:20.501 1 2:20.501|* No 235 POILVERT LOIC
Pass 49 4:14.025 2 1:53.524(* Pass 21 2:31.460 1 2:31.460|*
Pass 86 6:08.160 3 1:54.135 Pass 60 4:38.692 2 2:07.232|*
Pass 123 8:04.086 4 1:55.926 Pass 96 6:43.114 3 2:04.422(*
Pass 158 10:00.316 5 1:56.230 Pass 134 8:51.461 4 2:08.347
Pass 195 11:57.843 6 1:57.527 Pass 172 10:58.618 5 2:07.157
Pass 209 13:05.499 6 2:06.881
No 201 MEGRET KYLIAN
Pass 6 2:09.604 1 2:09.604 | *
Pass 43 4:02.500 2 1:52.896| *
Pass 80 5:54.745 3 1:52.245|*
Pass 117 7:46.467 4 1:51.722( *
Pass 151 9:40.264 5 1:53.797
Pass 186 11:33.172 6 1:52.908
No 202 MARTIN STEPHANE
Pass 26 2:35.562 1 2:35.562(*
Pass 65 4:43.034 2 2:07.472(*
Pass 102 6:47.952 3 2:04.918(*
Pass 140 9:04.338 4 2:16.386
Pass 176 11:06.566 5 2:02.228| *
No 204 PERROT VALENTIN
Pass 28 2:37.152 1 2:37.152(*
Pass 66 4:44.464 2 2:07.312(*
Pass 108 7:08.467 3 2:24.003
Pass 144 9:12.673 4 2:04.206 | *
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